The Namibian Ports Authority has yet again added to 
its historic pages as the Yi Long Shan Vessel docked at 
the Port of Walvis Bay earlier this month on her maiden 
visit from the Port of Demark.

While on its maiden call, the vessel offloaded a record 
breaking of forty two thousand (42,000) tonnes of 
Sulphur (destined for Swakop Uranium.)

Moylan, marketing and business development manager 
of Africa Union Cargo (AUC).

ANNUAL REVIEW HIGHLIGHTS

SEPTEMBER 2020

WBCG PRESENTS TO DIAGNOSTICS 
COMPANY IN BRAZIL

WBCG’s office in Brazil recently presented the